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Arbonne Success Packs & ASVP’s- New Zealand 
 

SuccessPacks   

 
Anti-Ageing Face SucessPack 
 
Recommended Retail Price: $1610.00 
Consultant Price: $805.00 
QV: 622 
RV: 964 

 

• RE9 Advanced® Set — Regular (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Set — Extra Moisture (1) 
• Arbonne Intelligence® Genius Nightly Resurfacing Pads & Solution (2) 
• RE9 Advanced Face Sample Pack (7-tube, 10-pk) 
• RE9 Advanced Travel Set (1) 
• Product Catalogue (10-pk) 
 

 
Cosmetics SuccessPack  
 
Recommended Retail Price: $1957.00 
Consultant Price: $978.50 
QV: 808 
RV: 1120 

 
• Perfecting Liquid Foundation SPF 15 – Honey Beige 
(1) Buff (1) Soft Blush (1) Neutral Beige (1) Rosy Beige (1) Golden 
Beige (1)  
• Got You Covered Mineral Powder Foundation Broad 
Spectrum SPF 15 — Natural (1), Nude (1) 
• Crème Concealer — Light (1) 
• Blush — Blossom (1), Dusty Rose (1) 
• Bronzer (1) 
• It’s A Fine Line Pencil Eye Liner — Carob (1) 
• It’s All in the Eyes Eye Shadow Duos — Fog/Sienna 
(1), Opal/Driftwood (1) 
• Shape It Up Brow Pencil — Medium (1) 
• Shape It Up Tinted Brow Cream — Light/Medium (1) 
• Prime & Proper Eye Makeup Primer (1) 
• It’s All in the Eyes Refillable Palette (1, shadows sold 
separately) 
• Glossed Over Lip Gloss — Calla (1), Mimosa (1) 
• Smoothed Over Lipstick — Terra (1), Willow (1) 
• Makeup Primer (1) 
• Lip Liner — Peach (1) 
• It’s A Long Story® Mascara (1) 
• Sheer Glow Highlighter (1) 
• Setting Pretty Translucent Loose Powder Broad 
Spectrum SPF 15 (1) 
• Arbonne Intelligence® CC Cream — Medium (1), 
Light (1) 
• Easy on the Eyes Eye Makeup Remover (1) 
• Brush Set (1) 
• Acrylic Cup Set (2-pk) 
• It’s A Long Story Disposable Wands (25-pk) 
• Disposable Eye Shadow Applicators (25-pk) 
• Disposable Cosmetic Wedges (24-pk) 
• Disposable Lip Brushes (25-pk) 
• Makeup Case (1) 
• Product Catalogue (10-pk) 
 
 

*Please note SuccessPacks are only available to Consultants 
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Arbonne Special Value Packs 

 

 

Selling, Registering and Sponsoring Start Dates 
 

 

 
Arbonne Intelligence Genius Ultra 
Anti- Ageing  
 
Recommended Retail Price: $651.00 
Consultant Price: $325.50 
Preferred Client Price: $390.60 
QV: 277 
RV: 381 
 

 
• Genius Ultra (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Intensive Renewal Serum (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Lifting and Contouring Eye Cream (1) 

 
Anti- Ageing Face  
(Regular or Extra Moisture) 
 
Recommended Retail Price: $729.00 
Consultant Price: $364.50 
Preferred Client Price: $437.40 
QV: 311 
RV: 482 

 
• RE9 Advanced® Smoothing Facial Cleanser (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Regenerating Toner (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Intensive Renewal Serum (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Corrective Eye Crème (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Extra Moisture Restorative Day Crème SPF 15 
OR 
RE9 Advanced Restorative Day Crème SPF 15 (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Night Repair Crème (1) 
• Arbonne Intelligence® Genius Nightly Resurfacing Pads & Solution (1) 

 
 
 

 
Advanced Anti-Ageing Face 
 
Recommended Retail Price: $742.00 
Consultant Price: $371.00 
Preferred Client Price: $445.20 
QV: 327 
RV: 493 

 
• RE9 Advanced® Smoothing Facial Cleanser (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Regenerating Toner (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Intensive Renewal Serum (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Lifting and Contouring Eye Cream (1) 
• RE9 Advanced Lifting and Contouring Cream Broad Spectrum SPF 15 
(1) 
• RE9 Advanced Night Repair Crème (1) 
• Arbonne Intelligence® Genius Nightly Resurfacing Pads & Solution (1) 
 

 
Generation Y (Normal/Dry) 
 
Recommended Retail Price: $587.00 
Consultant Price: $293.50 
Preferred Client Price: $352.20 
QV: 255 
RV: 359 

 
• FC5® Hydrating Cleanser + Freshener (1) 
• FC5 Nurturing Day Lotion with SPF 15 (1) 
• FC5 Moisturizing Night Creme (1) 
• FC5 Exfoliating New Cell Scrub (1) 
• Bronzer (1) 
• Makeup Primer (1) 
• It’s A Long Story® Mascara (1) 
• Sheer Glow Highlighter (1) 
• Arbonne® Liquid Sunshine Tinted Self-Tanner (1) 
 

 
Generation Y (Oily/Combination) 
 
Recommended Retail Price: $587.00 
Consultant Price: $293.50 
Preferred Client Price: $352.20 
QV: 255 
RV: 359 

 
• FC5® Purifying Cleanser + Toner (1) 
• FC5 Oil-Absorbing Day Lotion with SPF 15 (1) 
• FC5 Moisturizing Night Creme (1) 
• FC5 Exfoliating New Cell Scrub (1) 
• Bronzer (1) 
• Makeup Primer (1) 
• It’s A Long Story® Mascara (1) 
• Sheer Glow Highlighter (1) 
• Arbonne® Liquid Sunshine Tinted Self-Tanner (1) 
 

 


